
Code Description Pack Price
NB50196 45" / 1000 x 560 EACH

NB50197 57" / 1260 x 710 EACH

NB50198 85" / 1900 x 1000 EACH

Code Description Pack Price
NB50200 45" / 1000 x 560 EACH

NB50201 57" / 1260 x 710 EACH

NB50202 85" / 1900 x 1000 EACH

Code Description Pack Price
NB50211 45" / 1000 x 560 EACH

NB50212 57" / 1260 x 710 EACH

NB50213 85" / 1900 x 1000 EACH

Nobo Magnetic Brilliant 
White Glass Whiteboards
Contemporary frameless design, 
maximises the writing space. Magnetic 
tempered safety glass with InvisaMount™ 
system for easy installation. 

Nobo Magnetic Black Glass 
Whiteboards
Contemporary frameless design, maximises 
the writing space. Magnetic tempered safety 
glass with InvisaMount™ system for easy 
installation.

Nobo Magnetic Brilliant 
White Glass Whiteboards 
with concealed pen tray
Rounded corner design with unique 
concealed tray to hold pens, erasures 
etc. Magnetic tempered safety glass with 
InvisaMount™ system for easy installation. 

Terms and Conditions:
Email marketing.uk@acco.com with your proof of purchase to claim, referencing ‘NOBO FREE Desk Pad’ in the subject line. Every 
care has been taken to ensure an adequate supply of the products featured is available. Manufacturers’ specifications can change 
and we reserve the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded. Available from 03/01/2020 – 31/03/2020 whilst 
stocks last.

Buy a Nobo Glass Whiteboard and claim 
a FREE Nobo Glass Desk Pad

Emailing marketing.uk@acco.com 
with your proof of purchase to 

claim your FREE gift.

Be creative. 
Be collabrative. 
Be inspired

£79.95

£123.15

£269.35

£73.90

£109.95
£336.30

£117.80

£176.70
£375.90




