

Buy a Nobo Glass Whiteboard and claim a **FREE** Nobo Glass Desk Pad



Nobo Magnetic Brilliant White Glass Whiteboards

Contemporary frameless design, maximises the writing space. Magnetic tempered safety glass with InvisaMount system for easy installation.

Code	Description	Pack	Price
NB50196	45" / 1000 x 560	EACH	£79.95
NB50197	57" / 1260 x 710	EACH	£123.15
NB50198	85" / 1900 x 1000	EACH	£269.35



Nobo Magnetic Black Glass Whiteboards

Contemporary frameless design, maximises the writing space. Magnetic tempered safety glass with InvisaMount™ system for easy installation.

Code	Description	Pack	Price
NB50200	45" / 1000 x 560	EACH	£73.90
NB50201	57" / 1260 x 710	EACH	£109.95
NB50202	85" / 1900 x 1000	EACH	£336.30



Nobo Magnetic Brilliant White Glass Whiteboards with concealed pen tray

Rounded corner design with unique concealed tray to hold pens, erasures etc. Magnetic tempered safety glass with InvisaMount™ system for easy installation.





Code	Description	Pack	Price
NB50211	45" / 1000 x 560	EACH	£117.80
NB50212	57" / 1260 x 710	EACH	£176.70
NB50213	85" / 1900 x 1000	EACH	£375.90

Emailing marketing.uk@acco.com with your proof of purchase to claim your **FREE** gift.



Terms and Conditions:

Email marketing.uk@acco.com with your proof of purchase to claim, referencing "NOBO FREE Desk Pad" in the subject line. Every care has been taken to ensure an adequate supply of the products featured is available. Manufacturers' specifications can charge and we reserve the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded. Available from 03/01/2020 – 31/03/2020 whilst charge to the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded. Available from 03/01/2020 – 31/03/2020 whilst charge to the right to change or withdraw if required.